
【KYC POINT RACE 2023】 【新西宮マリンカーニバル2023】
Race1 Start 2023/5/14 11:00:00
Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 5360 CORINTHIAN CASEY29 口分田真 11:57:16 0:57:16 14 49.30 0.9621 0:55:06 1 49.30 1 1 1 28 43.77 0.9216 0:52:47 50.78 今津

2 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 11:55:51 0:55:51 8 56.85 1.0140 0:56:38 6 52.37 1 27 50.04 0.9674 0:54:02 53.42 KYC

3 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 11:55:54 0:55:54 10 55.80 1.0070 0:56:17 4 54.68 1 1 21 50.79 0.9727 0:54:22 55.23 KYC

4 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 12:06:25 1:06:25 23 41.50 0.9042 1:00:03 14 37.04 1 1 1 1 1 28 32.23 0.8277 0:54:58 新西

5 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 11:52:43 0:52:43 5 63.14 1.0546 0:55:36 3 64.40 1 13 63.35 1.0559 0:55:40 KYC

6 6898 AOBA SWAN42 神野佳樹 11:48:20 0:48:20 1 82.45 1.1680 0:56:27 5 82.45 1 17 80.44 1.1569 0:55:55 KYC

7 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 11:57:06 0:57:06 13 58.00 1.0216 0:58:20 9 52.36 1 4 52.46 0.9843 0:56:12 KYC

8 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 11:48:43 0:48:43 2 77.24 1.1389 0:55:29 2 81.15 1 7 80.81 1.1590 0:56:28 KYC

9 4410 DECISION 5 SUNFAST3300 鳥井親一 11:55:55 0:55:55 11 61.15 1.0420 0:58:16 8 61.15 1 2 61.51 1.0443 0:58:24 芦屋

10 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 11:52:18 0:52:18 4 77.59 1.1409 0:59:40 11 74.49 1 8 74.03 1.1204 0:58:36 KYC

11 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 11:59:24 0:59:24 17 56.40 1.0110 1:00:03 13 56.40 28 53.24 0.9897 0:58:47 的形

12 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 11:55:52 0:55:52 9 70.25 1.0982 1:01:21 15 70.25 1 1 20 62.80 1.0525 0:58:48 KYC

13 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 11:51:57 0:51:57 3 73.20 1.1156 0:57:57 7 79.22 1 15 77.61 1.1410 0:59:16 KYC

14 3777 JJ ITALIA 1198 國重政信 11:55:00 0:55:00 6 66.58 1.0760 0:59:11 10 66.58 1 2 66.98 1.0784 0:59:19 広島観音

15 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA36 後藤憲治 12:03:04 1:03:04 19 51.30 0.9762 1:01:34 17 51.30 1 1 43 47.24 0.9473 0:59:45 明石

16 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 11:56:48 0:56:48 12 70.25 1.0982 1:02:23 18 67.44 1 1 20 62.77 1.0523 0:59:46 KYC

17 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 12:00:12 1:00:12 18 63.68 1.0580 1:03:41 20 59.91 1 28 54.86 1.0007 1:00:15 KYC

18 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 11:55:28 0:55:28 7 67.24 1.0800 0:59:54 12 71.36 1 1 1 6 69.04 1.0909 1:00:31 KYC

19 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 11:59:10 0:59:10 16 60.80 1.0397 1:01:31 16 60.80 1 10 60.18 1.0358 1:01:17 KYC

20 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋弘行 11:57:56 0:57:56 15 67.90 1.0840 1:02:48 19 67.90 1 14 66.66 1.0764 1:02:22 KYC

21 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 12:05:01 1:05:01 21 57.00 1.0150 1:06:00 21 57.00 1 1 20 50.42 0.9701 1:03:04 神戸M

22 6680 TOUSHU DHL33 大村守 12:06:50 1:06:50 24 56.50 1.0117 1:07:37 22 56.50 1 27 51.31 0.9763 1:05:15 関空

23 5005 C.ROSSETTI SENSE50 道満雅彦 12:04:24 1:04:24 20 66.58 1.0760 1:09:18 24 66.58 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 58.06 1.0220 1:05:49 65.25 KYC

24 6156 AMALFI J/V9.6mCR 山下正美 12:07:37 1:07:37 25 55.80 1.0070 1:08:05 23 55.80 1 29 50.99 0.9740 1:05:52 53.57 北港

25 6470 Zenzo-maru Ⅴ XC45 舟元章 12:05:51 1:05:51 22 66.00 1.0724 1:10:37 25 60.80 1 1 1 1 1 11 55.35 1.0040 1:06:07 57.15 KYC

Gross Additional handy / Net
Next R HomePos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner

Race Time



【KYC POINT RACE 2023】 【新西宮マリンカーニバル2023】
Race2 Start 2023/5/14 11:00:00
Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 13:01:20 2:01:20 9 56.85 1.0140 2:03:02 6 53.42 1 27 51.04 0.9744 1:58:14 55.02 KYC

2 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 13:23:48 2:23:48 24 41.50 0.9042 2:10:01 13 37.04 1 1 1 1 1 28 32.23 0.8277 1:59:01 37.78 新西

3 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 12:44:46 1:44:46 1 77.24 1.1389 1:59:19 1 81.15 1 7 80.81 1.1590 2:01:25 81.96 KYC

4 6898 AOBA SWAN42 神野佳樹 12:45:05 1:45:05 2 82.45 1.1680 2:02:44 5 82.45 1 17 80.44 1.1569 2:01:34 KYC

5 5360 CORINTHIAN CASEY29 口分田真 13:10:47 2:10:47 19 49.30 0.9621 2:05:50 8 50.78 1 1 1 28 45.08 0.9315 2:01:49 今津

6 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 12:55:23 1:55:23 6 63.14 1.0546 2:01:41 3 64.40 1 13 63.35 1.0559 2:01:50 KYC

7 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 12:47:57 1:47:57 3 73.20 1.1156 2:00:26 2 79.22 1 15 77.61 1.1410 2:03:10 KYC

8 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 12:53:05 1:53:05 4 67.24 1.0800 2:02:08 4 71.36 1 1 1 6 69.04 1.0909 2:03:22 KYC

9 4410 DECISION 5 SUNFAST3300 鳥井親一 12:58:16 1:58:16 7 61.15 1.0420 2:03:14 7 61.15 1 2 61.51 1.0443 2:03:30 芦屋

10 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 13:05:29 2:05:29 14 56.40 1.0110 2:06:52 10 56.40 28 53.24 0.9897 2:04:11 的形

11 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:08:28 2:08:28 17 55.80 1.0070 2:09:22 11 55.23 1 1 21 51.30 0.9763 2:05:25 KYC

12 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:01:19 2:01:19 8 60.80 1.0397 2:06:08 9 60.80 1 10 60.18 1.0358 2:05:40 KYC

13 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:07:58 2:07:58 16 58.00 1.0216 2:10:44 14 52.36 1 4 52.46 0.9843 2:05:57 KYC

14 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 12:53:34 1:53:34 5 77.59 1.1409 2:09:34 12 74.49 1 8 74.03 1.1204 2:07:14 KYC

15 6470 Zenzo-maru Ⅴ XC45 舟元章 13:10:05 2:10:05 18 66.00 1.0724 2:19:30 23 57.15 1 1 1 1 1 11 52.03 0.9813 2:07:39 KYC

16 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 13:07:55 2:07:55 15 63.68 1.0580 2:15:20 18 59.91 1 28 54.86 1.0007 2:08:00 KYC

17 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 13:02:10 2:02:10 11 70.25 1.0982 2:14:10 17 70.25 1 1 20 62.80 1.0525 2:08:35 KYC

18 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:04:14 2:04:14 13 70.25 1.0982 2:16:26 19 67.44 1 1 20 62.77 1.0523 2:10:44 KYC

19 3777 JJ ITALIA 1198 國重政信 13:01:45 2:01:45 10 66.58 1.0760 2:11:00 15 66.58 1 2 66.98 1.0784 2:11:18 広島観音

20 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋弘行 13:02:44 2:02:44 12 67.90 1.0840 2:13:03 16 67.90 1 14 66.66 1.0764 2:12:07 KYC

21 6156 AMALFI J/V9.6mCR 山下正美 13:17:44 2:17:44 20 55.80 1.0070 2:18:42 20 53.57 1 29 48.95 0.9596 2:12:10 北港

22 6680 TOUSHU DHL33 大村守 13:17:45 2:17:45 21 56.50 1.0117 2:19:22 21 56.50 1 27 51.31 0.9763 2:14:29 関空

23 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA36 後藤憲治 13:22:51 2:22:51 23 51.30 0.9762 2:19:27 22 51.30 1 1 43 47.24 0.9473 2:15:19 50.27 明石

24 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 13:20:32 2:20:32 22 57.00 1.0150 2:22:38 24 57.00 1 1 20 50.42 0.9701 2:16:20 54.72 神戸M

25 5005 C.ROSSETTI SENSE50 道満雅彦 13:30:13 2:30:13 25 66.58 1.0760 2:41:38 25 65.25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 56.90 1.0143 2:32:22 61.34 KYC

Gross Additional handy / Net
Next R HomePos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner

Race Time


